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1F2

1F3

2F4

3 F23
2 F12
3 F31
4 F32
5 F72
6 F20
7F1

8 F21
4 F9

5 F24
9 F26
6 F30
7 F28
8 F29
1 F27

8 Mandago, David (KEN)
2 Kigen, Wilfred (KEN)
25 Jufar, Tariku (ETH)
91 Abshior, Tessema (ETH)
6 Kurgat, Sammy (KEN)
7 Kipkemboi, Laban (KEN)
14 Adimasu, Mesfin (ETH)
3 Kenei, Kiprotich (KEN)
77 Baday, Ahmed (MAR)
27 Amensisa, Ketema (ETH)
40 Mesfen, Tesfayohannes (ERI)
35 Harroufi, Ridouane (MAR)
20 Roro, Asnake Fedaku (ETH)
5 Koech, Jackson (KEN)
9 Barmasai, Bernard (KEN)
1 Rey, Julio (ESP)
11 Demissu, Jote Ashebir (ETH)
30 Boit, Wilson (KEN)
47 Boki, Jumane (TAN)
12 Sigei, Matthew Kipkorir (KEN)

Timofeyeva, Irina (RUS)
Chepchumba, Pamela (KEN)
Ashagigi, Roba (ETH)
Centeno, Yesenia (ESP)
Seboka, Seyfu Mulu (ETH)
Drazdauskaite, Rasa (LIT)
Habtemariam, Nebiat (ERI)
Rosseyeva, Olga (RUS)
Carneiro, Leonor (POR)
Worku, Ayelech (ETH)
Markos, Marta (ETH)
Kosgei, Anne (KEN)

Cabral, Fatima (POR)
Getnet, Salomie (ETH)
Abramski, Nili (ISR)

Baldaia, Maria Zeferina (BRA)
Harrison, Sue (GBR)
Oravamaki, Maija (FIN)

9 F401 Baumann, Margaretha (NOR)

10 F8

Console, Rosaria Alba (ITA)

Time
2:07:23
2:07:48
2:08:10
2:08:26
2:08:55
2:09:46
2:10:23
2:10:33
2:10:59
2:12:02
2:12:17
2:12:36
2:12:39
2:12:41
2:13:12
2:13:20
2:14:00
2:14:50
2:14:52
2:15:36

2:24:14
2:28:36
2:29:28
2:31:16
2:31:45
2:31:59
2:32:04
2:32:10
2:33:15
2:33:19
2:33:35
2:34:20
2:35:10
2:36:07
2:37:49
2:38:34
2:39:50
2:40:51
2:42:16
2:47:44
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